600
D
E
P
TH
 G
.L
. T
O
 I.
L.
22
5
VARIES
COVER AND FRAME TO BE:
a) SQUARE DUCTILE IRON WITH 600 mm CLEAR OPE. CLASS D400
TO IS EN124 BENEATH CARRIAGEWAYS, DRIVEWAYS AND
FOOTWAYS.
b) SQUARE DUCTILE IRON WITH 600 mm CLEAR OPE. CLASS B125
TO IS EN124 BENEATH GRASSED AREAS
1-3 COURSES ENGINEERING
BRICKWORK
225 mm PRECAST REINFORCED
CONCRETE COVER SLAB BEDDED
WITH MORTAR PROPRIETARY
BITUMEN OR RESIN MASTIC
SEALANT TO IS EN1917-2002
BED RINGS AND COVERS WITH
MORTAR OR PROPRIETARY
BITUMEN
BOTTOM RING TO BE BUILT
INTO BASE CONCRETE MIN
75 mm
PRECAST CONCRETE RINGS TO IS
EN1917-2002
30 mm THICK GRANOLITHIC FINISH
SCREED
250 mm C16/20 CONCRETE
SURROUND
DISTANCE BETWEEN TOP OF
PIPE AND UNDERSIDE OF PC
CHAMBER 50 mm
FORM INVERT USING
CHANNEL PIPE
A393 MESH
BENCHING TO BE 150 mm THICK
ABOVE HIGHEST PIPE SLOPE OF
BENCHING TO BE 1 IN 6
STEP IRONS TO IS
EN13101:2002
FRAME BEDDED WITH COVER IN
POSITION AND HAUNCHED IN 1:3
CEMENT/SAND MORTAR
200 mm C30/37 CONCRETE COLLAR
IN COBBLESETT AREAS
SHORT LENGTH OF
PIPE TO BE SIMILAR TO
ROCKER PIPE
PIPE JOINT WITH
CHANNEL TO BE
SIMILAR LENGTH TO
ROCKER PIPE
CHAMBERS WITH OUTGOING PIPES
GREATER THAN 600 mm SHALL BE
EMBEDDED WITH GUARD BARS AND
SAFETY CHAINS.
TOE HOLES TO BE PROVIDED IN
BENCHING OF SEWER GREATER THAN
450 Ø FOR ACCESS TO INVERT
JOINT TO BE AS CLOSE AS PRACTICABLE TO
FACE OF MANHOLE TO PERMIT SATISFACTORY
JOINT AND SUBSEQUENT MOVEMENT
10
00
PIPE Ø ROCKER PIPE
LENGTH
150-450
450-750
750
500 - 750
750 - 1000
SEEK GUIDANCE
CL
SECTION A
-SCALE 1:25
TYPICAL PRECAST RING MANHOLE, DEPTH TO SOFFIT 0-3 m
SCALE 1:25
PLAN
SCALE 1:25
40
0
VA
R
IE
S
15
0
MIN. 400 mm 6F2 MATERIAL
(COMPOUND STONE)
TRENCH WRAPPED IN
GEOTEXTILE MATERIAL
CLAUSE 505 TYPE B COARSE
AND LIGHT WEIGHT
AGGREGATE TO TABLE 5/5
MCDRW SERIES 500
FULL PERFORATED FILTER
DRAIN PIPE
X + 300
SECTION THROUGH LAND DRAIN
SCALE 1:25
FINISHED STONE LEVEL
VARIES
PERFORATED PIPE
STEP RUNGS
PERFORATED PIPE
D
E
P
TH
 V
A
R
IE
S
1200 mm Ø PRECAST
MANHOLE RINGS
30
0
50
30
0
VA
R
IE
S
VA
R
IE
S
TWO TO FOUR COURSES OF
ENGINEERING BRICKWORK
CATCHPIT - TYPICAL DETAIL
SCALE 1:25
200 mm C16/20
CONCRETE SURROUND
SQUARE DUCTILE IRON COVER &
FRAMES CLASS D400 TO IS EN124
A393 MESH
MORTAR HAUNCHING TO COVER AND
FRAME
COVER SLAB
A
-
C30/37 INSITU CONCRETE
BASE
C30/37 CONCRETE MANHOLE BASE
TRENCH WIDTH FOR uPVC SEWERS
WIDTH OF TRENCH (mm)
MINIMUM MAXIMUM
450 600110
450 600160
600 700200
600 700225
600 700250
700 850315
750 900355
800 950400
850 1000450
TABLE 2
NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE
(mm)
HYDRO-BRAKE
OPTIMUM FLOW
CONTROL FITTED WITH
PIVOTING
BYPASS DOOR
FIXING LUGS WITH
MASONRY
STUD ANCHOR FIXING
BOLTS
BENCHING
100mm MIN. FOR FIXINGS
RUBBER GASKET
SPIGOT
INTAKE
SUMP 360
180
760
965
PULL MANHOLE &
EYE BRACKET FOR
OPERATING ROPE
PIVOTING BYPASS DOOR
OPERATING STEEL ROPE
PIVOTING BYPASS DOOR10
10
ACCESS TO BE POSITIONED
ABOVE BYPASS DOOR
60
° 44
0
HYDRO-BRAKE SECTION D
SCALE 1:25
HYDRO-BRAKE SECTION C
SCALE 1:25
HYDRO-BRAKE PLAN VIEW
SCALE 1:25
C
-
D
-
NOTES:
1. DIMENSION X IS THE EXTERNAL DIAMETER OF THE PIPE
2. MINIMUM TRENCH WIDTH IS X + 300 mm FOR DRAINS
NOT EXCEEDING 1.5 m COVER BELOW FINISHED
GROUND LEVEL. USE X + 450 mm FOR DRAINS
EXCEEDING 1.5 m COVER.
3. MAX PIPE DIAMETER SHALL BE 450 mm.
1210
650
12
60
850
20
0
15
0
76
2
910 150150
1210
42
0
1560
10
0 Va
rie
s
75 x 45°
FACE FILL
155
11
50
10
00
1110 150
15
0
15
0
TYPICAL PRECAST HEADWALL DETAIL
SCALE 1:25
30
28
5
50
0
VA
R
IE
S
67
0
TYPICAL TWINWALL INSPECTION CHAMBER DETAIL
NTS
350 mm DIA. A15 RATED
COVER
300 mm LAP IN GEOTEXTILE
MATERIAL AT TOP OF TYPE
BMATERIAL
600
CL
REDUCTION CAP
STEP OUT / DIVERT
DOWNPIPE TO AVOID EARTH
LUG ON MODULE.
DOWNPIPE TO
DISCHARGE INTO
GULLY.
DOWNPIPE FIXING
BRACKET. (DO NOT DRILL
MODULE)
GROUND LEVEL
R.W.P. &
GULLY TRAP
MODULE
A.J.
CONCRETE BED &
SURROUND TO PIPE.
110 mm PIPE
MODULE
MODULE
RC WALL
•
•
•
NOTES:
LARGER INTERNAL DIAMETER MAY BE REQUIRED WHERE SPECIFIC
MAINTENANCE REQUIREMENTS DEEM IT NECESSARY
LARGER OPENING SIZE IS REQUIRED FOR MANHOLES AT SHALLOWER
DEPTHS TO PERMIT STANDING/CROUCHING.
CHAMBER COVERS AND FRAME TO BE CIRCULAR DUCTILE IRON AND :
A. CLASS D400 TO I.S. EN 124:1994 BENEATH TRAFFICKED AREAS (E.G.
CARRIAGEWAYS, DRIVEWAYS AND FOOTPATHS).
B. CLASS D250 TO I.S. EN 124:1994 BENEATH GRASSED AREAS.
DEPTH FROM
SOFFIT TO
COVER LEVEL
(m)
DIAMETER OF
LARGEST PIPE
IN MANHOLE
(mm)
PIPE ROCKER
LENGTH (mm)
MINIMUM
INTERNAL
DIAMETER
(mm)
MINIMUM
ACCESS OPE
(mm)
1.0 - 3.0
1.0 - 3.0
1.0 - 3.0
1.0 - 3.0
1.0 - 3.0
≤ 150
225
300
375 - 450
> 450
500 - 750
500 - 750
500 - 750
750 - 1000
1000
1200
1200
1350
600 Ø
750 Ø
750 Ø
750 Ø
SEEK GUIDANCE
TABLE 1
P
IP
E
 D
IA
.
15
0
C
O
VE
R
 <
 1
20
0
M
IN
IM
U
M
 4
50
15
0
0.D + 300 Min.
30
0
0.
D
/2
10
00
C
O
VE
R
 <
 9
00
0.D/4
150
30
0
C
O
V
E
R
 >
 9
00
15
0
REFER TO TABLE 2REFER TO TABLE 2
REFER TO TABLE 2
FINISH TO HAUNCHING AT 45°
ABOVE THIS LEVEL
POWER RAMMERS
MAY BE USED.
GRANULAR BACKFILL &
BEDDING PIPE SIZE 110-250
10mm NOMINAL SINGLE SIZED
AGGREGATE TO TABLE 1 OF IS5.
315mm AND GREATER 10mm OR
20mm NOMINAL SIZED
AGGREGATE TO TABLE 1 OF IS5
CONCRETE BED & HAUNCH DETAIL
BEDDING CLASS-A.
SCALE 1:25
GRANULAR BEDDING DETAIL.
BEDDING CLASS-B.
SCALE 1:25
TYPICAL SECTION - uPVC DRAINS/SEWERS IN TRAFFIC
AREAS  BEDDING CLASS-C.
SCALE 1:25
(S
E
E
TA
B
LE
 2
)
GRANULAR BACKFILL & BEDDING
PIPE SIZE 110-250 10mm NOMINAL
SINGLE SIZED AGGREGATE TO TABLE
1 OF IS5.
INSITU CONCRETE GRADE C16/20,
BED & HAUNCH WITH FLEXCEL
COMPRESSIBLE FILLERBOARD AT
PIPE JOINT LOCATIONS
POLYTHENE SHEETING
SURROUND TO PIPE.
GRANULAR BACKFILL
MATERIAL UGM A TO TII
SPECIFICATION
GRANULAR BACKFILL
MATERIAL UGM A TO TII
SPECIFICATION
GRANULAR BACKFILL
MATERIAL UGM A TO TII
SPECIFICATION
R.W.P. OUTLET DETAIL AT MODULE
SCALE 1:25
INSITU CONCRETE GRADE C16/20,
BED & HAUNCH WITH 18mm
FLEXCEL COMPRESSIBLE
FILLERBOARD AT PIPE JOINT
LOCATIONS AT 5000mm
INTERVALS.
CL CL
0 JUL 25 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
REV DATE
DRAWING TITLE
PLANNINGAPPROVAL TENDER CONSTRUCTION
CLIENT REF
PURPOSE OF ISSUE -   PRELIMINARY UNLESS INDICATED
AS-BUILT
REVISION DESCRIPTION
CLIENT
CONTRACT
PROJECT
CLIENT
PRODUCTION UNIT
COPYRIGHT © ESB
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY BE MODIFIED, REPRODUCED OR COPIED IN ANY FORM
OR BY ANY MEANS - GRAPHIC, ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING,
TAPING OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN ITS DESIGNATED PURPOSE, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF ESB.
DRAWING NUMBER REV
APPROVAL DATEPRODUCEDDRAWN APPROVEDVERIFIED
SCALESIZE
A1
NO. OF SHTS
DRN PROD VER APP
SHEET
X
ESB NETWORKS
General Civil Drawings and Notes
GENERAL DRAWINGS AND NOTES
PLANNING
TYPICAL DRAINAGE DETAILS
Networks Engineering
L.McManus L.McManus S. Donnelly R.OConnell 31/07/2025
TC234181 1 AS SHOWN
PG406-D100-088-011-000
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. NO
DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED FROM THE DRAWINGS.
2. LEVELS PROVIDED ON THIS DRAWING ARE SHOWN RELATIVE TO
FINISHED STONE LEVEL. FOR SITE SPECIFIC LEVELS, REFER TO SITE
SECTIONS AND ELEVATIONS.
3. THIS DRAWING IS FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY AND NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION